Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-LX-CS-ZP Zinc Plated Countersunk Concrete Screw Anchor
Self-tapping concrete screwbolt
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA 17/0806
Product information
1.	Drill the hole with rotary percussive machine. Drill to a required depth.

www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Anchor Fixture
Diameter Length Max. thickness t
fix
for: Hole diameter
d L h
nom,red
h
nom,std
d
f
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
5
R-LX-05X050-CS-ZP 6.3 50 - 7 7
R-LX-05X075-CS-ZP 6.3 75 - 32 7
6
R-LX-06X050-CS-ZP 7.5 50 7 - 9
R-LX-06X075-CS-ZP 7.5 75 32 20 9
R-LX-06X100-CS-ZP 7.5 100 57 45 9
R-LX-06X130-CS-ZP 7.5 130 87 75 9
R-LX-06X150-CS-ZP 7.5 150 107 95 9
8
R-LX-08X060-CS-ZP 10 60 10 - 12
R-LX-08X075-CS-ZP 10 75 25 5 12
R-LX-08X090-CS-ZP 10 90 40 20 12
R-LX-08X100-CS-ZP 10 100 50 30 12
R-LX-08X130-CS-ZP 10 130 80 60 12
R-LX-08X150-CS-ZP 10 150 100 80 12
10
R-LX-10X065-CS-ZP 12.5 65 10 - 14
R-LX-10X075-CS-ZP 12.5 75 20 - 14
R-LX-10X085-CS-ZP 12.5 85 30 - 14
R-LX-10X100-CS-ZP 12.5 100 45 15 14
R-LX-10X120-CS-ZP 12.5 120 65 35 14
R-LX-10X140-CS-ZP 12.5 140 85 55 14
R-LX-10X160-CS-ZP 12.5 160 105 75 14
Installation data
Size 5 6 8 10
Head diameter [mm] 10.9 13.2 17.9 21.3
Thread diameter d [mm] 6.3 7.5 10 12.5

STEEL FAILURE
Characteristic resistance without lever arm V
Rk,s
[kN] - 0.14 0.40 0.79
Characteristic resistance with lever arm M
Rk,s
[Nm] - 0.13 0.48 1.18
Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 9
Product commercial data
Size Product Code
Anchor Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Length [mm] Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
5
R-LX-05X050-CS-ZP1) 50 100 100 41600 0.10 0.10 71.6 5906675127859
R-LX-05X075-CS-ZP1) 75 100 100 41600 0.10 0.10 71.6 5906675128054
6
R-LX-06X050-CS-ZP1) 50 100 100 41600 0.10 0.10 71.6 5906675128801
R-LX-06X075-CS-ZP1) 75 100 100 41600 1.83 1.83 792.9 5906675129280
R-LX-06X100-CS-ZP1) 100 100 100 25600 2.4 2.4 649.8 5906675129297
R-LX-06X130-CS-ZP1) 130 100 100 25600 3.1 3.1 819.5 5906675129303
R-LX-06X150-CS-ZP1) 150 100 100 25600 0.10 0.10 55.6 5906675129310
8
R-LX-08X060-CS-ZP1) 60 100 100 25600 0.10 0.10 55.6 5906675129327
R-LX-08X075-CS-ZP1) 75 100 100 25600 3.3 3.3 879.2 5906675129334
R-LX-08X090-CS-ZP1) 90 100 100 19200 3.9 3.9 783.4 5906675129341
R-LX-08X100-CS-ZP1) 100 100 100 19200 4.3 4.3 862.3 5906675129358
R-LX-08X130-CS-ZP1) 130 50 50 12800 2.8 2.8 743.0 5906675129365
R-LX-08X150-CS-ZP1) 150 50 50 12800 0.05 0.05 42.8 5906675129372
10
R-LX-10X065-CS-ZP1) 65 50 50 15600 0.05 0.05 45.6 5906675129389
R-LX-10X075-CS-ZP1) 75 50 50 12800 0.05 0.05 42.8 5906675129396
R-LX-10X085-CS-ZP1) 85 50 50 12800 0.05 0.05 42.8 5906675129402
R-LX-10X100-CS-ZP1) 100 50 50 12800 0.05 0.05 42.8 5906675129419
R-LX-10X120-CS-ZP1) 120 25 25 6400 0.03 0.03 36.4 5906675129426
R-LX-10X140-CS-ZP1) 140 25 25 7800 0.03 0.03 37.8 5906675129433
R-LX-10X160-CS-ZP1) 160 20 20 6240 0.02 0.02 36.2 5906675129440
1)	 ETA 17/0806